Media: aggressive gases & fluids
Pressure range: 0 to 1.6 Bar max
Media temperature: +5°C to 50°C
Ambient temperature: +5° to +50°C
Media viscosity: 40 centistokes max
Mounting: coil upright
NO
2/2 PVC PP PTFE

Flow Pressure Rating (Bar)
Seals Part Number  Kv
Ltr/M
in
Min Max
KM
Cement
Socket
16mm
PVC
10 20.7 0 1.6
EPDM=E
FKM=F
PTFE=T*
150B10P1KM + seal + voltage
 20mm 15 29.7 0 0.8 150B15P1KM + seal + voltage
25mm 20 53.0 0 0.4 150B20P1KM + seal + voltage
SM
Weld
Socket
16mm
PP
10 20.7 0 1.6 150B10P2KM + seal + voltage
 20mm 15 29.7 0 0.8 150B15P2KM + seal + voltage
25mm 20 53.0 0 0.4 150B20P2KM + seal + voltage
3/8BSP 3/8
PTFE
10 20.7 0 1.6 150B10P4G38 + seal + voltage
1/2BSP 1/2 15 29.7 0 0.8 150B10P4G12 + seal + voltage
OPTIONS
IP65 Coil & Connector PG9 – DIN 43650 A
PTFE Seals